Accute Micro Electronics Co. Ltd | www.accutemicro.com | info@accutemicro.com
| Tel: 86 755 8267 0272 | FAX: 86 755 8329 8770
No220，Guowei Road, Luohu District Shenzhen, China.
Band Pass Ceramic Filters(Array Type) 400Mhz~4Ghz
Feature
Custom designs High
consistent Q Extremely
Temperature stable, Low
insertion loss
Typical Application:
Repeaters,base station,
CDMA/GSM/PCS
base station,
Satellite transceivers,
Wifi/Wimax base station,
WLL, ISM, PCS, CATV,
GPS Cellular systems,
PCS systems,
Remote metering,
Global positioning.
Dimension
Specification
Part No.
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Number
of
Sections
Resonator
type
Band
Width
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB)
max.
Ripple in
Band
Width
(dB)max.
V.S.W.R
max
Attenuation
(dB)
min.(MHz)
CAF42C1500P01A  1500  2  4  ±0.5 3.0  1.0  1.5  30.0(fo±100)
CAF33C675P40A  675  3  3  ±20.0 2.5  0.8  1.4  30.0(fo±100)
CAF33C1500P10A  1500  3  3  ±5.0 3.0  1.0  1.5  30.0(fo±100)
CAF33C1620P10A  1620  3  3  ±5.0 3.0  1.0  1.5  30.0(fo±100)
CAF33C1880P10A  1880  3  3  ±5.0 3.0  1.0  1.5  30.0(fo±100)
CAF33C1920P10A  1920  3  3  ±5.0 3.0  1.0  1.5  30.0(fo±100)
CAF43C2593S25A  2593  3  4  ±12.5 0.9  1.0  2.0  60.0(fo-147)
CAF43C3555P55A  3555  3  4  ±27.5 3.0  1.7  3.0  25.0(fo±80)
CAF53C4000S100A  4000  3  5  ±50.0 1.8  1.5  1.5  35.0(fo±250)
CAF63C2400P100A  2400  3  6  ±50.0 1.5  1.0  2.0  20.0(fo±150)
CAF34C1000P10A  1000  4  3  ±5.0 2.5  0.5  1.5  40.0(fo±200)
CAF34C1150S40A  1150  4  3  ±20.0 3.5  0.1  2.0  15.0(fo±39)
CAF34C2593P214A  2593  4  3  ±107.0 3.0  0.5  1.4  20.0(fo±236)
CAF34C3450P100A  3450  4  3  ±50.0 2.2  1.0  1.7  20.0(fo±230)
CAF44C428P33A  428  4  4  ±16.5 3.0  1.0  1.5  28.0(fo-48)
CAF45C3500P220A  3500  5  4  ±110.0 3.0  0.5  1.4  20.0(fo±260)
CAF46C2437P50A  2437  6  4  ±25.0 3.5  1.0  1.7  15.0(fo+47)
CAF56C1900P70A  1900  6  5  ±35.0 3.0  1.0  2.0  80.0(fo±420)
CAF66C2250C100A  2250  6  6  ±50.0 3.0  1.5  2.0  55.0(fo+140)
CAF38C880P160A  880  8  3  ±80.0 3.0  1.0  2.0  30.0(fo-180)
CAF38C2000P400A  2000  8  3  ±200.0 3.0  0.5  1.0  30.0(fo±300)
Custom requests are available, please send your requests to: info@accutemicro ,we will reply
promptly and help you with any questions you might have. (All info is subjected to change without notice,for
further info,pls contact our sales engineers.)
Page 1 of 1